
DATE ALTAR CARE DATE ALTAR CARE

JANUARY JULY

Sunday, January 4, 2026 Mike Whitacre Sunday, July 5, 2026 Barbara Ketchum

Sunday, January 11, 2026 Mike Whitacre Sunday, July 12, 2026 Barbara Ketchum

Sunday, January 18, 2026 Mike Whitacre Sunday, July 19, 2026 Barbara Ketchum

Sunday, January 25, 2026 Mike Whitacre Sunday, July 26, 2026 Barbara Ketchum

FEBRUARY AUGUST

Sunday, February 1, 2026 Sarah Keller Sunday, August 2, 2026 Jean Weimer

Sunday, February 8, 2026 Sarah Keller Sunday, August 9, 2026 Jean Weimer

Sunday, February 15, 2026 Sarah Keller Sunday, August 16, 2026 Jean Weimer

Sunday, February 22, 2026 Sarah Keller Sunday, August 23, 2026 Jean Weimer

MARCH Sunday, August 30, 2026 Jean Weimer

Sunday, March 1, 2026 Sharon Lukens SEPTEMBER

Sunday, March 8, 2026 Sharon Lukens Sunday, September 6, 2026 Diane Grove

Sunday, March 15, 2026 Sharon Lukens Sunday, September 13, 2026 Diane Grove

Sunday, March 22, 2026 Sharon Lukens Sunday, September 20, 2026 Diane Grove

Sunday, March 29, 2026 Sharon Lukens Sunday, September 27, 2026 Diane Grove

APRIL OCTOBER

Thursday, April 2, 2026 Ruth Phoebus Sunday, October 4, 2026 Lynn Cox

Sunday, April 5, 2026 Ruth Phoebus Sunday, October 11, 2026 Lynn Cox

Sunday, April 12, 2026 Ruth Phoebus Sunday, October 18, 2026 Lynn Cox

Sunday, April 19, 2026 Ruth Phoebus Sunday, October 25, 2026 Lynn Cox

Sunday, April 26, 2026 Ruth Phoebus NOVEMBER

MAY Sunday, November 1, 2026 Cindy Kerr

Sunday, May 3, 2026 Linda Brannan Sunday, November 8, 2026 Cindy Kerr

Sunday, May 10, 2026 Linda Brannan Sunday, November 15, 2026 Cindy Kerr

Sunday, May 17, 2026 Linda Brannan Sunday, November 22, 2026 Cindy Kerr

Sunday, May 24, 2026 Linda Brannan Sunday, November 29, 2026 Cindy Kerr

Sunday, May 31, 2026 Linda Brannan DECEMBER

JUNE Sunday, December 6, 2026 Doris Karoll

Sunday, June 7, 2026 Claudette Wilson Sunday, December 13, 2026 Doris Karoll

Sunday, June 14, 2026 Claudette Wilson Sunday, December 20, 2026 Doris Karoll

Sunday, June 21, 2026 Claudette Wilson Thursday, December 24, 2026 Doris Karoll

Sunday, June 28, 2026 Claudette Wilson Friday, December 25, 2026 Doris Karoll

Sunday, December 27, 2026 Doris Karoll


